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EGR1 VSZO KLUB

Eger Varos Kupaja
Varosi Szabadidé Koézpont
2024. 03. 02., 17:00:00 (S3)

' d r
ABSZOLUT EREDMENY
felnétt  04:26.36 HOSSZU Katinka Rio (BRA) 2016. aug. 06.
”u 17 04:36.17 RISZTOV Eva Berlin  2002. jul. 29.
400 m no' Vegyes 16 04:40.66 JACKL Vivien Ifjusagi Europa-bajnoksag  2023. jul. 03.
, 15 04:40.66 JACKL Vivien Ifjlusagi Eurépa-bajnoksag  2023. jul. 03
2. versenyszam 14 04:44.04 KESELY Ajna Hodmez6vasarhely 2015. dec. 11.
13 04:46.47 JACKL Vivien Kaposvar 2021. jun. 04.
12 04:59.82 JACKL Vivien Gy6r  2020. okt. 24.
Donté
Hely Palya Név Szil. Orsz. Klub Id6 Gap FINA
1. 1/4 KAPAS Boglarka 1993 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:47.71 789
Edzé:
50m  30.09 100m 01:03.82 150m 01:40.44 200m 02:15.98 250m 02:58.09 300m 03:40.73 350m 04:15.01 400m 04:47.71
33.73 36.62 35.54 42.11 42,64 34.28 32.70
2. 1/5 SZABO-FELTOTHY Eszter 2002 Vasas Sport Club 04:52.25 +04.54 752
50m  31.05 100m 01:05.98 150m 01:42.24 200m 02:17.89 250m 03:02.39 300m 03:47.42 350m 04:20.12 400m 04:52.25
34.93 36.26 35.65 44.50 45.03 32.70 3213
3. 1/6 BARTA Bianka 2009 Kébanya Sport Club 04:59.66 +11.95 698
50m  31.69 100m 01:07.05 150m 01:45.30 200m 02:23.15 250m 03:06.75 300m 03:50.80 350m 04:25.88 400m 04:59.66
35.36 38.25 37.85 43.60 44.05 35.08 33.78
4. 1/2 NEMES Kamilla Viola 2006 Kébanya Sport Club 04:59.96 +12.25 696
50m  31.27 100m 01:06.86 150m 01:47.13 200m 02:26.01 250m 03:08.57 300m 03:51.77 350m 04:27.20 400m 04:59.96
35.59 40.27 38.88 4256 43.20 35.43 32.76
5. 1/1 BARTALOS Anna 2010 TVSE 05:00.16 +12.45 694
50m  31.42 100m 01:07.52 150m 01:47.15 200m 02:25.90 250m 03:09.11 300m 03:53.16 350m 04:27.94 400m 05:00.16
36.10 39.63 38.75 43.21 44.05 34.78 3222
6. 1/7 UROGI Timea Noémi 2006 Kébanya Sport Club 05:04.33 +16.62 666
50m  31.70 100m 01:08.01 150m 01:47.70 200m 02:26.31 250m 03:10.61 300m 03:55.91 350m 04:30.43 400m 05:04.33
36.31 39.69 38.61 44.30 45.30 34.52 33.90
7. 1/3 NAGY Anna Zsoéfia 2008 UNI Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 05:04.90 +17.19 663
50m  31.24 100m 01:07.64 150m 01:48.43 200m 02:28.27 250m 03:11.69 300m 03:55.55 350m 04:30.89 400m 05:04.90
36.40 40.79 39.84 43.42 43.86 35.34 34.01
8. 1/8 VECSEIRéka 2002 Swim.Pent 05:09.19 +21.48 635
50m  32.04 100m 01:09.89 150m 01:50.09 200m 02:29.04 250m 03:13.80 300m 03:58.24 350m 04:34.54 400m 05:09.19
37.85 40.20 38.95 4476 44.44 36.30 34.65
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